
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 113

SAFETY STEPS

BESPOKE PRODUCTS
We can supply products made 
specifically to order. Safety steps 
can be supplied with extended 
platforms as shown in picture or 
with safety gates to prevent 
unwanted access. Walk through 
platforms and detachable chain 
guards can also be fitted.

KNOCK DOWN 
MOBILE SAFETY STEPS

• Central 'No Access Bar' braking system. 
• 300kg SWL. 
• Platform size W x D: 550 x 400mm. 
• Standard tread size W x D: 550 x 200mm. 
• All models fitted on 2 rubber swivel front 

castors and 2 rubber rear wheels. 
• Colours available: blue, red, green, 

orange, yellow and grey. Please state 
choice when ordering.

The fold down version has 
been subjected to the same 
stringent design, safety and 
ergonomic criteria as our fully 
welded steps. When bolted 
and erected for use it is 
strong, safe and mobile.

Treads  
inc  

platform 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15

Height of 
platform from 

floor mm 
1250 
1500 
1750 
2000 
2250 
2500 
2750 
3000 
3250 
3500 
3750

Overall height 
floor to pulpit rail 

mm 
2250 
2500 
2750 
3000 
3250 
3500 
3750 
4000 
4250 
4500 
4750

Overall  
length at 
base mm 

1270 
1360 
1450 
1575 
1730 
1905 
2070 
2230 
2470 
2630 
2795

Overall  
width at 

base mm 
850 
850 
850 
850 
850 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1230 
1230 
1320

Folded  
dimensions  

mm 
900 x 835 x 2450 
900 x 835 x 2700 
900 x 850 x 3000 
900 x 850 x 3400 
900 x 850 x 3600 
900 x 1000 x 4000 
900 x 1000 x 4400 
900 x 1000 x 4700 
900 x 1230 x 5000 
900 x 1230 x 5200 
900 x 1320 x 5500

 
REF 

 
KK05 
KK06 
KK07 
KK08 
KK09 
KK10 
KK11 
KK12 
KK13 
KK14 
KK15

Double handrail  
PRICE  

  Metal treads      PVC treads 
       £536.25               £536.25  
       £590.40               £590.40  
       £720.75               £720.75  
       £781.65               £781.65  
       £857.40               £857.40  
      £1044.90             £1044.90  
      £1143.75             £1143.75  
      £1253.10             £1253.10  
      £1525.80             £1525.80  
      £1687.35             £1687.35  
      £1854.00             £1854.00 

KK06/M

KK13/M

Our expert says

Free advice available to help you choose the right steps

Our expert says

If you  
can't find a  
size to suit
we'll make them  

to your exact  
spec!

MOBILE SAFETY STEPS
• Strong welded construction. 
• Unique 'No access bar' immobilising  

system for extra safety. 
• Easy to move. 
• Independently tested to a  

safe working load of 300kg.   
• Fully welded. 
• Punched metal or anti-slip PVC tread. 
• Red or blue - blue supplied as standard. 
• Standard tread width 550mm. Extra 

wide version of 700mm supplied on 
application - please enquire for prices. 

• Double handrail. 
• Models KE05 - KE06 fitted on  

2 x 160mm dia rear rubber tyred  
wheels and two 125mm front 
retractable castors.  
Models KE07 - KE15 fitted on  
2 x 200mm dia wheels and 2 x 125mm 
retractable front castors.

 
REF 

 
KE03 
KE04 
KE05 
KE06 
KE07 
KE08 
KE09 
KE10 
KE11 
KE12 
KE13 
KE14 
KE15

Treads  
inc 

platform 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15

Height of 
platform from 

floor mm 
750 

1000 
1250 
1500 
1750 
2000 
2250 
2500 
2750 
3000 
3250 
3500 
3750

Overall height  
floor to pulpit  

rail mm 
1750 
2000 
2250 
2500 
2750 
3000 
3250 
3500 
3750 
4000 
4250 
4500 
4750

Working  
height  
mm 

1750 – 2500mm 
2000 – 2750mm 
2250 – 3000mm 
2500 – 3250mm 
2750 – 3500mm 
3000 – 3750mm 
3250 – 4000mm 
3500 – 4250mm 
3750 – 4500mm 
4000 – 4750mm 
4250 – 5000mm 
4500 – 5280mm 
4750 – 5500mm

Overall  
length at  
base mm 

820 
1040 
1270 
1360 
1450 
1575 
1730 
1905 
2070 
2230 
2470 
2630 
2795

Overall  
width at  

base mm 
850 
850 
835 
835 
850 
850 
850 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1230 
1230 
1320

 PRICE  

    Metal treads          PVC treads 
        £375.45                £375.45  
        £456.45                £456.45  
        £523.20                £523.20  
        £542.10                £542.10  
        £660.90                £660.90  
        £716.55                £716.55  
        £784.95                £784.95  
        £954.60                £954.60  
       £1045.05              £1045.05  
       £1144.95              £1144.95  
       £1392.45              £1392.45  
       £1540.35              £1540.35  
       £1693.35              £1693.35 

KE04/M

KE06/M


