KE06/M Our expert says

If vou can't find a size to suit we'll make them to your exact spec!

MOBILE SAFETY STEPS

- Strong welded construction.
- . Unique 'No access bar' immobilising system for extra safety.
- Easy to move.
- Independently tested to a safe working load of 300kg.
- Fully welded.
- Punched metal or anti-slip PVC tread.
- · Red or blue blue supplied as standard.
- · Standard tread width 550mm. Extra wide version of 700mm supplied on application - please enquire for prices.
- Double handrail.
 Models KE05 KE06 fitted on 2 x 160mm dia rear rubber tyred wheels and two 125mm front retractable castors.

Models KE07 - KE15 fitted on 2 x 200mm dia wheels and 2 x 125mm retractable front castors.





	Treads inc	Height of platform from	Overall height floor to pulpit	Working height	Overall length at	Overall width at REF		PRICE	
١	platform	floor mm	rail mm	mm	base mm	base mm		Metal treads	PVC treads
ī	3	750	1750	1750 – 2500mm	820	850	KE03	£375.45	£375.45
Г	4	1000	2000	2000 – 2750mm	1040	850	KE04	£456.45	£456.45
	5	1250	2250	2250 – 3000mm	1270	835	KE05	£523.20	£523.20
Г	6	1500	2500	2500 - 3250mm	1360	835	KE06	£542.10	£542.10
Г	7	1750	2750	2750 – 3500mm	1450	850	KE07	£660.90	£660.90
Г	8	2000	3000	3000 – 3750mm	1575	850	KE08	£716.55	£716.55
	9	2250	3250	3250 – 4000mm	1730	850	KE09	£784.95	£784.95
Г	10	2500	3500	3500 – 4250mm	1905	1000	KE10	£954.60	£954.60
Г	11	2750	3750	3750 – 4500mm	2070	1000	KE11	£1045.05	£1045.05
Г	12	3000	4000	4000 – 4750mm	2230	1000	KE12	£1144.95	£1144.95
Г	13	3250	4250	4250 – 5000mm	2470	1230	KE13	£1392.45	£1392.45
	14	3500	4500	4500 – 5280mm	2630	1230	KE14	£1540.35	£1540.35
	15	3750	4750	4750 – 5500mm	2795	1320	KE15	£1693.35	£1693.35



KNOCK DOWN MOBILE SAFETY STEPS

The fold down version has been subjected to the same stringent design, safety and ergonomic criteria as our fully welded steps. When bolted and erected for use it is strong, safe and mobile.

· Central 'No Access Bar' braking system.

KK13/M

- 300kg SWL.
- Platform size W x D: 550 x 400mm.
- Standard tread size W x D: 550 x 200mm.
- · All models fitted on 2 rubber swivel front castors and 2 rubber rear wheels.
- · Colours available: blue, red, green, orange, yellow and grey. Please state choice when ordering.

Treads inc	Height of platform from	Overall height floor to pulpit rail	Overall length at	Overall width at	Folded dimensions	REF	Double handrail PRICE	
platform	floor mm	mm .	base mm	base mm	mm		Metal treads	PVC treads
5	1250	2250	1270	850	900 x 835 x 2450	KK05	£536.25	£536.25
6	1500	2500	1360	850	900 x 835 x 2700	KK06	£590.40	£590.40
7	1750	2750	1450	850	900 x 850 x 3000	KK07	£720.75	£720.75
8	2000	3000	1575	850	900 x 850 x 3400	KK08	£781.65	£781.65
9	2250	3250	1730	850	900 x 850 x 3600	KK09	£857.40	£857.40
10	2500	3500	1905	1000	900 x 1000 x 4000	KK10	£1044.90	£1044.90
11	2750	3750	2070	1000	900 x 1000 x 4400	KK11	£1143.75	£1143.75
12	3000	4000	2230	1000	900 x 1000 x 4700	KK12	£1253.10	£1253.10
13	3250	4250	2470	1230	900 x 1230 x 5000	KK13	£1525.80	£1525.80
14	3500	4500	2630	1230	900 x 1230 x 5200	KK14	£1687.35	£1687.35
15	3750	4750	2795	1320	900 x 1320 x 5500	KK15	£1854.00	£1854.00





BESPOKE PRODUCTS

We can supply products made specifically to order. Safety steps can be supplied with extended platforms as shown in picture or with safety gates to prevent unwanted access. Walk through platforms and detachable chain guards can also be fitted.